7961

C3 Herrar

1 Lars Palo

C2 Herrar

1 Magnus Nyman
2  Kent Nyman

3  Anton Grafstrém
4 Johan Morén

5  Sven Berglund

6  Olov Nilsson

7  Dag Olofsson

8  Elias Nordstrom
9  Carl Andersson
10  Jonathan Fjallstréom
11  Ulf Jakobsson
12 UIf Eriksson

C1 Herrar

1  Andreas Johnsson
2 Jimmy Ruljeff

D3+D2

1  Birgitta Karlsson
2  Minette Forsgren
3 Lilian Holmqvist

4  Berit Hjelte

Vet Y+Vet A
1 Erik Marklund

2 Burt Johansson

3  Greger Karlsson

4  Lennart Borgstron
5  Hans Moritz

6  Per-Gunnar Sjogren

AMPEN

38425

41723
41722
43671
38197
12022
36994
10347
36995
30937
38196
34074
13040

44130
44134

4482
32139
4480
34073

4973
9999
4981
10937
01987
34076

2018-02-17

Skellefted

Vannas
Vannas
Vannas
Norsjo
Nysatra
Boliden
Norsjo
Boliden
Norsjo
Norsjo
Norsjo
Nysatra

Skellefted
Skellefed

Norsjo
Norsjo
Norsjo
Norsjo

Boliden
Skellefted
Boliden
Storuman
Rundvik
Norsjo

Pokal till: Andreas Jonsson och Birgitta Karlsson

Norsj Pistolskytteklubb
C/O Backgatan 12
935 32 Norsjo
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Hemsida: www.norsjopsk.se

E-post: norsjopsk@gmail.com
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50
45
43
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307

325S
321 B
314 B
312
309
309
304
296
288
288
274
263

327 S
303

316 B
315B
303
281

324 B
316 B
309
299
289
269

Ordférande: Dag Olofsson, Tel. 070-6059330
Sekreterare: Lilian Holmqvist, Tel. 0918-107 60/ 073-8145779
Kassor: Birgitta Karlsson, Tel. 070-5170228



